

Unit 5, 5370 Canotek Road Ottawa, Ontario K1J 9E6 613-748-3762

e-mail: blpottawa@blp.ca www.blp.ca

Certificate for Substantial Completion of the Contract

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement:

Masony Repairs	
was substantially performed on:	January 26, 2025
	CTOR, OF THE FOLLOWING: STATUTORY DECLARATION OF CCDC DOCUMENT RRANTIES, OPERATING MANUALS, INSURANCE POLICIES, AS-BUILT DRAWINGS, December 13, 2023
Date Certificate Signed:	January 27, 2025
Certifier:	Buchan, Lawton, Parent Ltd.
Name of Owner:	Asher Christian Seniors Inc.
Address of Service	490 Viewmount Drive
	Ottawa, Ontario K2E 8A8
Name of Contractor:	Paranis Construction Inc.
Address of Service:	676 Claude Street
	Ottawa, Ontario K1K 2R9
Name of Payment Certifier:	Buchan, Lawton, Parent Ltd.
Address of Service	5-5370 Canotek Road
	Ottawa, Ontario K1J 9E6
A: Identification of premises for pr	eservation of liens
490 Viewmount Drive	
	A Cousineau

Payment Certifier: Amanda Cousineau, B.Eng., Project Coordinator